
Track & Field  Multiple Levels Schedule 

Activity Type Day Date Time Home/Host Location

 

Track & Field: Varsity Meet Friday 04-05-19 3:00PM Rugby Minot State University Dome

 

Track & Field: Varsity Meet Tuesday 04-16-19 3:30PM Harvey/Wells County Fessenden HS

 

Track & Field: 7/8 Meet Thursday 04-18-19 3:30PM Rugby Rugby High School - Johnsen Field Cancelled

 

Track & Field: Varsity Meet Tuesday 04-23-19 3:30PM Harvey/Wells County Fessenden HS

Track & Field: 7/8 Tuesday 04-23-19 4:00PM Devils Lake Devils Lake HS

 

Track & Field: 7/8 Meet Friday 04-26-19 3:30PM Harvey/Wells County Fessenden HS

 

Track & Field: Varsity Meet Saturday 04-27-19 12:00PM Rugby Rugby High School - Johnsen Field

 

Track & Field: 7/8 Meet Monday 04-29-19 3:30PM Velva Velva High School Cancelled

 

Track & Field: Varsity Meet Tuesday 04-30-19 3:30PM Rugby Rugby High School  - Johnsen Field Postponed to 5-13

 

Track & Field: Varsity Meet Thursday 05-02-19 2:30PM Rugby Rugby High School - Johnsen Field Location changed

Track & Field: 7/8 Meet 05-02-19 2:30PM Rugby Rugby High School - Johnsen Field from St. John to Rugby

Track & Field: Varsity Meet Tuesday 05-07-19 3:00PM Rugby Rugby High School - Johnsen Field

Track & Field: 7/8 Meet 05-07-19 3:00PM Rugby Rugby High School - Johnsen Field

 

Track & Field: Varsity Meet Thursday 05-09-19 3:30PM Rugby Rugby High School - Johnsen Field

 

Track & Field: 7/8 Meet Friday 05-10-19 3:30PM St. John St. John School

 

Track & Field: Varsity Meet Monday 05-13-19 3:30PM Rugby Rugby High School - Johnsen Field

 

Track & Field: Varsity Regionals Friday 05-17-19 3:30PM Rugby Rugby High School - Johnsen Field

 

Track & Field: Varsity State Friday 05-24-19 10:00AM Bismarck Bismarck Community Bowl

 

Track & Field: Varsity State Saturday 05-25-19 9:30PM Bismarck Bismarck Community Bowl
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